SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item# 12.1¢c

Meeting Date: October 24, 2024

Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions

Information Item Only

Approval on Consent Agenda

Conference (for discussion only)

Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: )
Conference/Action

Action

Public Hearing

OO

Division: Human Resources ServiW/A

Financial Considerations:



BINGEN
BRACHA
CLAYTON
COOK-HARVEY
GARZA

CRYSTAL
KELLY
MARLA
JASON
KRISTINA

WO www

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Director Ill, Adult Education
Teacher, Spec Ed
Teacher, Elementary

MUSIC SECTION

PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ADULT EDUCATION/SKILL CTR.

ISADOR COHEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
H.W. HARKNESS ELEMENTARY

10/7/2024
9/23/2024
10/1/2024
9/23/2024
10/3/2024

6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

EMPLOY PROB 9/30/24
EMPLOY PROB 10/7/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24
REEMPLOY PROB 10/1/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24



NameLast
BEAUSHAW
FLOREZ
FREDRICKSON
LE

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

HEATHER A Teacher, Elementary
JULIE A Teacher, Elementary
KYLE 0 Teacher, Elementary
DIEM HANG A Teacher, Elementary

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated

PrimeSite

TAHOE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BOWLING GREEN ELEMENTARY
HOLLYWOOD PARK ELEMENTARY

BegDate EndDate Comment
9/4/2024 6/30/2025 TR 9/4/24
9/9/2024 6/30/2025 TR 9/9/24
9/10/2024 6/30/2025 TR 9/10/24
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Attachment 2: CLASSIFIED 10/24/2024

NamelLast

FAGALDE
FREEMAN BUTALLA
GARZA

GARZA

GHOLAM HOSSEIN
GREEN

HUNT

HUTT

JOHNSON

JubD

KHEDR

LIDDELL

LUNA

MARSH

MORALES
ORNELAS

PEREZ CRUZ

RAJ

RAMIREZ LAWSON

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

JBRNE B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
JOSHUA B Custodian
AIDAN B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
KATIE B Parent Advisor
KATIE B School Office Manager 11
HAMIDEH B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
ETHAN B Custodian

KELIA B Noon Duty

KEARI B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
LATOYA B Bus Driver
MADISON B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
RASHA B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
ALEXIZA B Morning Duty
FELICIA B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
PRUDENCE B Noon Duty
SALVADOR B Custodian
MICHELLE B Noon Duty
MARIA B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
RADHIKA B Custodian
MARIAH B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

PrimeSite

BRET HARTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

SAC NEW TECH EARLY COLLEGE HS
SAC NEW TECH EARLY COLLEGE HS
GOLDEN EMPIRE ELEMENTARY

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
CAMELLIA BASIC ELEMENTARY
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
ISADOR COHEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
A. M. WINN - K-8

CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PHOEBE A HEARST BASIC ELEM.
MIWOK MIDDLE SCHOOL

O. W. ERLEWINE ELEMENTARY
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BegDate

10/3/2024
9/24/2024
9/16/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
10/4/2024
9/24/2024
9/30/2024
9/23/2024
10/1/2024
10/1/2024
10/3/2024
10/7/2024
9/23/2024
9/6/2024
10/1/2024
9/23/2024
9/24/2024
10/14/2024
9/23/2024

EndDate

6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025

Comment

EMPLOY PROB 10/3/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/24/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/16/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/26/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/26/24
EMPLOY PROB 10/4/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/24/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/30/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/23//24
EMPLOY PROB 10/1/24
EMPLOY PROB 10/1/24
EMPLOY PROB 10/3/24
EMPLOY PROB 10/7/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/6/24
EMPLOY PROB 10/1/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/24/24
EMPLOY PROB 10/14/24
EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated
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