Agenda	Item <u>#</u>	12.1c
_		

October 24, 2024	
Information Item Only Approval on Consent Agenda Conference (for discussion only) Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated:) Conference/Action Action Public Hearing Human Resources Servi	

BINGEN BRACHA CLAYTON COOK-HARVEY GARZA	CRYSTAL KELLY MARLA JASON KRISTINA	B B O B	Teacher, Elementary Teacher, Elementary Director III, Adult Education Teacher, Spec Ed Teacher, Elementary	MUSIC SECTION PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ADULT EDUCATION/SKILL CTR. ISADOR COHEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL H.W. HARKNESS ELEMENTARY	10/7/2024 9/23/2024 10/1/2024 9/23/2024 10/3/2024	6/30/2025 6/30/2025 6/30/2025 6/30/2025 6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 1077/24 EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24 REEMPLOY PROB 10/1/24 EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24
							EMPLOY PROB 9/25/25
AUSTIN CARIAGA CLELAND-BRINZER	ELIASON GLADYS JENNIFER	B A A	Asst Prncpl, Supt Prty(Mid) Teacher, Resource, Special Ed. Teacher, Middle School	WILL C. WOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL ETHEL I. BAKER ELEMENTARY MIWOK MIDDLE SCHOOL	10/7/2024 9/9/2024 8/14/2024	6/30/2025 6/30/2025 6/13/2025	LOA RTN (PD) FMLA/CFRA 10/7/24 AMEND LOA RTN 9/9/24 LOA (UNPAID) 8/14/24-6

EMPLOY PROB 9/30/24

	NameFirst	JobPern	n JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate	Comment	Page 2 of 2
BEAUSHAW	HEATHER	Α	Teacher, Elementary	TAHOE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	9/4/2024	6/30/2025	TR 9/4/24	
FLOREZ	JULIE	Α	Teacher, Elementary	BOWLING GREEN ELEMENTARY	9/9/2024	6/30/2025	TR 9/9/24	
FREDRICKSON	KYLE	0	Teacher, Elementary	HOLLYWOOD PARK ELEMENTARY	9/10/2024	6/30/2025	TR 9/10/24	
LE	DIEM HANG	Α	Teacher, Elementary					

	NameFirst	JobPerm	JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate	Comment
	JOKONE	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	BRET HARTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	10/3/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 10/3/24
FAGALDE	JOSHUA	В	Custodian	ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL	9/24/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/24/24
FREEMAN BUTALLA	AIDAN	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	9/16/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/16/24
GARZA	KATIE	В	Parent Advisor	SAC NEW TECH EARLY COLLEGE HS	9/26/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/26/24
GARZA	KATIE	В	School Office Manager II	SAC NEW TECH EARLY COLLEGE HS	9/26/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/26/24
GHOLAM HOSSEIN	HAMIDEH	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	GOLDEN EMPIRE ELEMENTARY	10/4/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 10/4/24
GREEN	ETHAN	В	Custodian	C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL	9/24/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/24/24
HUNT	KELIA	В	Noon Duty	CAMELLIA BASIC ELEMENTARY	9/30/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/30/24
HUTT	KEARI	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	9/23/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/23//24
JOHNSON	LATOYA	В	Bus Driver	TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	10/1/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 10/1/24
JUDD	MADISON	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	ISADOR COHEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	10/1/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 10/1/24
KHEDR	RASHA	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	A. M. WINN - K-8	10/3/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 10/3/24
LIDDELL	ALEXIZA	В	Morning Duty	CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY	10/7/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 10/7/24
LUNA	FELICIA	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	9/23/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24
MARSH	PRUDENCE	В	Noon Duty	PHOEBE A HEARST BASIC ELEM.	9/6/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/6/24
MORALES	SALVADOR	В	Custodian	MIWOK MIDDLE SCHOOL	10/1/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 10/1/24
ORNELAS	MICHELLE	В	Noon Duty	O. W. ERLEWINE ELEMENTARY	9/23/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24
PEREZ CRUZ	MARIA	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL	9/24/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/24/24
RAJ	RADHIKA	В	Custodian	JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL	10/14/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 10/14/24
RAMIREZ LAWSON	MARIAH	В	Inst Aid, Spec Ed	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	9/23/2024	6/30/2025	EMPLOY PROB 9/23/24